
MSPP ID Company Name Contact Person Phone Number Cell No. Email Certification Active Competencies 

2431036 Daffodil Computers Quazi M. Murshed 9116600, 8115986
01713493219, 

01713011582
coo@daffodil-bd.com Registered None

514193
Desktop Computer 

Connection Ltd.
Mr. Khurshed Alam 9347918, 9330765 011852774 khurshed@desktopit.com

Gold Certified 

Partner
Advanced Infrastructure, Data Management Solutions

1487162 Ektoo Limited Md. Shahidul Hoque 8858131 01713490993 shahidul@ektoo.net.bd
Gold Certified 

Partner

Advanced Infrastructure, Network Infrastructure, Data 

Management Solutions, Information Worker, Small 

Business Specialis

2334705 Flora Limited Mr. Sajjad Monjur Hossain
9567846, 7162742-46, 

Ext:111
01711040050 monjur@floralimited.com

Registered
None

2331398 Flora Telecom Ltd. A.H.M. Hasib-ul Alam
9897047, 9897082 

Ext:118
0152410857 hasib@floratelbd.com

Registered
None

1642936
Information Solution 

Ltd.
Mr. Haydar Ali 9335268 Ext: 116 01819275266 haydar@isl-bd.com

Gold Certified 

Partner

Advanced Infrastructure Solutions, Data Management 

Solutions, Networking Infrastructure Solutions, 

Security Solutions

2259260
Leads Corporation 

Limited
Mr. Anisur Rahman Khan 9552145 0189241703 anisrk@leads-bd.com

Gold Certified 

Partner
Unified Communication

760310
Spectrum Engineering 

Consortium Ltd.

Mr. Tanveer Ehsanur 

Rahman
9671038-9 0171563821 tanveer@spectrum-bd.com

Gold Certified 

Partner
Network Infrastructure, Data Management Solutions

662221
Techvalley 

Computers Limited
Mr. Syed Ahmed Adnan 8616771 01713019184 adnan@techvalleybd.com Registered None

1711958
Thakral Information 

Systems Pvt Ltd
Md Zakir Hossain 2-9129313 01713197660 mzakir@thakral-bd.com Registered None
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